Emerging Science and Technologies Group, Inc. (ES&T)		
Commercial Price List		
Labor Category	1/01/07-12/31/07 Per Hour Labor Rates	1/01/08-12/31/08 Per Hour Labor Rates
Program Manager	\$129.70	\$150.00
Senior Systems Engineer	\$129.70	\$150.00
Project Engineer	\$100.00	\$140.00
Senior Mechanical Engineer	\$100.00	\$105.00
Senior Electrical Engineer	\$100.00	\$105.00
Senior Software Engineer	\$134.00	\$140.00
Electrical Engineer	\$85.00	\$90.00
Senior Technician	\$70.00	\$73.00
Technician	\$45.00	\$47.00
Support	\$40.00	\$42.00